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WINES

WHITE WINE GLASS  BOTILE

Delibori €9.00 €37.00
Pinot Grigio (Veneto, Italy)

Displays a brilliant golden yellow color, with expressive notes of limes,
apples, grapefruit, kumquats, and subtle hints of other fruits.

El Volquete €9.00 €36.00

Sauvignon Blanc (Spain)

Bursting with vibrant flavours of tropical fruits and zesty grapefruit, a
delightful choice for any occasion.

Adacio Vermentino €8.00 €33.00

Vermentino (/taly)
This wine is zesty and fresh, with clean flavours of white pears, fresh
peaches and honeydew melon

Saint Marc €9.00 €37.00
Chardonnay (Bourgogne, France)

A well-crafted, fresh white from the south of France. Masses of ripe
apple, pear and stone fruit flavours mingle with subtle cream flavours.

Te Toka, €9.50 €40.00
Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand, Marlborough)

A dry wine with wonderful gooseberry and tropical fruit aromas.

Mooiplaas €48.00

Chenin Blanc (South Africa)

Features typical beeswax and dried peach aromas, with good weight,
balance, and a rich mouthfeel that highlights ripe Chenin Blanc.

Pazo Cilleiro €44.00
Albarifio (Spain)

This wine has an intense nose with pronounced citrus, pear, apple, and
white peach notes, complemented by floral hints; the palate is vibrant,
fresh, and smooth with a round, refreshing finish.

Torreon Private Coll €58.00
Chardonnay (Chile)

An elegant bouquet shows notes of ripe tropical fruit, bananas and
pineapple. Vanilla and caramel notes with a long, balanced finish.

Domaine Paul Thomas Sancerre Chavignol
Sauvignon Blanc (France) €44.00

Dry and fruity wine with elegant and expressive nose, great purity of
gooseberry and citrus fruit complemented by a steely, vibrant minerality.

Maison Champy Rully €80.00
Chardonnay (France)

Soft, round, and complex with white fruits, exotic citrus, and a slight
woody finish, featuring aromas of peach, apricot, vanilla, and fine toasted
notes.
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WINES

RED WINE GLASS  BOTILE

Fiamme d'Abruzzo €8.50 €39.00
Montepulciano (Italy)

A deep purple with bold aromas of black plums and jasmine, rich flavours

of mocha, black cherry, and vanilla, firm tannins, fresh acidity, and a long,

elegant finish.

La Lucia €9.00 €39.00

Malbec (Argentina)

Balanced soft fruity red wine. Intense cherry colour with coloured tears.
Earthy nose with compact black plum compote and smoked ham,
mushrooms and spices.

Wild House €9.00 €39.00
Shiraz (South Africa)

Generous, full yet fresh with a seam of minerality from its sandy, granite
provenance in the trellised Shiraz vineyards of Paarl.

Saint Marc €8.00 €37.00

Merlot (Bourgogne, France)

Generous and supple wine with silky tannins and intense aromas of red
fruits and spices. Ruby-red colour. Fresh bouquet with intense aromas of
cassis, enhanced by hints of cocoa.

Les Jamelles €9.00 €37.00
Cabernet Sauvignon (Bourgogne, France)

This wine offers a nose of vibrant berry fruit and a palate positively
bursting with fruit, as well as a hint of violet.

Monte Santoccio Valpolicella Classico €54.00

Rondinella, Molinara, Corvinone, Corvina (Italy)

This intense ruby red wine is large and complex with vinous tones, ripe
cherry, red berries, and a savoury, fruity taste, finishing with notes of spice
and cocoa.

Muriel Rioja Crianza €43.00
Tempranillo (Spain)

This wine is wide and elegant with notes of vanilla, coconut, roasted
coffee, and ripe red fruits, featuring a cherry red color and a clean, bright
finish.

Chateau Pascaud €44.00

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot (France)

Spicy with red fruit flavours, the wine is full of berries and light tannins.

Domaine de la Solitude €56.00
Grenache (Cotes du Rhone, France)

This wine features a ruby-red color, an intense nose of red berries and
spices, and a supple, generous palate with an elegant tannic structure.

Predator Old Vins Zinfandel €60.00
Zinfandel (USA)

An intense, full-bodied wine with red fruit, blackberry and spicy notes.
Lingering tannins over a long and smoky finish.



WINES

ROSE WINE GLASS  BOTILE

Caves De L'angevine D'anjou €8.50 €40.00
Gamay, Grolleau, Cabernet Franc (France)

An intense strawberry aroma rises from this bright pink wine.
The slightly sweet fruit goes immediately dry, nicely tart and bloomy.

SPARKLING WINE GLASS  BOTILE

Masottina Collezione €12.50
Prosecco (Italy) 200ml

Delicious light frizzante wine with lovely flavours
of peach and pear. A perfect aperitif.

Masottina Prosecco Frizzante €39.00
Glera (Italy)

Fresh and well-structured, harmonious. Distinct aromas of fruits and

flowers. Bubbles: rightly evanescent, with a fine and persistent perlage.

CHAMPAGNE GLASS  BOTILE

Jacquart Mosaique Brut €110.00
Chardonnay (Champagne, France)

Medium golden colour with fine perlage. Classic nose of brioche and
yellow apples, smooth acidity with great texture and a perfect balance of
sweetness.

HALF BOTTLE

375
Torreon Andes Collection €22.00
Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Crisp with a well-balanced acidity that lends a nice and long finish. Fruity
on the nose with delicate notes of lemon peel.

Torreon Andes Collection €22.00
Merlot (Chile)

Smooth, complex, well-rounded with soft tannins that provide a long and
pleasant finish. On the nose, black fruits, plums and cherries

Dingle Single Malt Whiskey %

Tullamore DEW *
Tullamore DEW12yo e
Connemara Peated Malt e

Pearse & Lyons 7yo e

SCOTCH WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12yo

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Famous Grouse

Chivas Regal
Glenmorangie

Laphroaig 10yo

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Southern Comfort
Canadian Club
Makers Mark
Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniels

BRANDY/COGNAC
Remy Martin VSOP

Courvoisier XO

Hennessy

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver

Sierra Tequila Resposado

€9.00

€6.20

€8.50

€8.00

€10.00

€9.50

€7.60

€6.50

€7.50

€9.50

€10.00

€6.50

€6.50

€7.00

€7.50

€6.50

€9.70

€20.00

€6.70

€6.70

€6.70



SPIRITS

VODKA

Dingle Vodka %
Absolut

Tito Handmade Vodka
Ketel One

Grey Goose

Belvedere

IRISH WHISKEY

Red Breast 12yo #¢
Red Breast 15y0 o

Red Breast 21yo e

Teelings Small Batch ¢
Teelings Single Grain e

Teelings Single Malt e

Roe & Co ¢
Green Spot %
Yellow Spot %

Crested Ten e

Jameson Black Barrell*

Jameson ¢
Powers Gold ¥
Powers 12 *
Bushmills 1608 *
Black Bush %¢

Bushmills 16yo e

€7.00

€7.00

€7.60

€9.50

€10.50

€11.00

€11.50

€16.50

€35.00

€7.00

€7.50

€8.50

€7.50

€10.00

€13.50

€7.00

€9.50

€6.20

€7.00

€12.00

€6.20

€7.00

€16.00

BLLRS

DRAUGHT

Hop House 13 *
Guinness %
Guinness 0.0 ¥
O'Haras IPA ¢
5 Lamps e
Smithwicks o
Heineken

Coors Light
Estrella Galicia

Orchard Thieves

BOTTLES

Foxes Rock Craft Beer %
Bulmers Pint Bottle ¥¢
Corona

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Moretti

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Kopparberg Strawberry/Lime
Coors

Peroni

Peroni Gluten Free

Blue WKD

PINT

€7.30

€7.00

€6.40

€7.30

€7.30

€7.00

€7.30

€7.30

€7.60

€7.30

GLASS

€3.90

€3.70

€3.40

€3.90

€3.90

€3.70

€3.90

€3.90

€4.10

€4.00

€7.50

€7.70

€6.20

€6.20

€5.50

€6.70

€7.60

€7.60

€6.20

€6.50

€7.00

€6.20



DIGESTIFS

LIQUEURS

Baileys %
Irish Mist 9%
Frangelico
Créme de Menthe
Tia Maria
Kahlua
Jagermeister
Pimm's
Benedictine
Pernod
Disaronno
Sambuca
Grand Marnier

Campari

PORT & SHERRY

Winters Tale
Sandeman Port

Harveys Bristol Cream

SPECIALITY COFFEES
Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

French Coffee

Calypso Coffee

Jamaican Coffee

€6.20

€7.20

€6.20

€6.00

€6.20

€6.20

€6.20

€6.20

€8.00

€6.20

€6.50

€6.50

€8.00

€6.50

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€8.80

€8.80

€8.80

€8.80

€8.80

SPIRITS

GIN

Dingle *

Ha'Penny *
Glendalough Wild Botanical %
Ha'Penny Rhubarb %
Shortcross *
Gunpowder %
Monkey 47

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

Gordons Pink

Tanqueray 0.0

RUM

Malibu

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan
Seadog

Kraken

Havana Club 3yrs

Havana Club 7yrs

€7.00

€7.00

€7.50

€8.00

€8.00

€9.00

€11.50

€8.00

€7.00

€7.00

€6.20

€6.20

€6.00

€6.20

€6.20

€6.20

€6.00

€7.00

€6.00

€7.50
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COCKTAILS HOT DRINKS

Hurricane €13.50

Dark Rum, White Rum, Passion Purée, Orange Juice, Grenadine TEA

The Gin Gin Mule €13.50

Dingle Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Mint, Ginger Beer Herbal Teas €3.85
Irish Breakfast Tea €3.40

Whiskey Sour €13.50

Jameson Whiskey, Egg White, Lemon Juice,
Angostura Bitter, Sugar Syrup

COFEEE

Raspberry Caipiroska €13.50
Dingle Vodka, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice,
Soda Water, Brown Sugar, Thyme Espresso €3.40
Double Espresso €4.00
Pornstar Martini €13.50
A.bsolut Van|!|a, P:j\sswn frwt Puree, Prosecco, Americano €4.00
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice
Latte €4.40
Espresso Martini €13.50
Absolut Vanilia, Khalua, Sugar Syrup, Baileys, Espresso Cappuccino €4.40
. . Macchiato €4.00
Singapore Sling €13.50
Dingle Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Angostura Bitters, .
nete - v Srancy, 5 8 Flat White €4.40
Lime Juice, Sparkling Water, Pineapple Juice
Hot Chocolate €4.20

Charlie Chaplin €13.50
Sloe Gin, Lime Juice, Egg White, Dried Rose, Apricot Brandy

We use Eighty9® Irish roasted Coffee.

Elderflower Spritz €13.50

Elderflower Liquor, Dingle Gin, Soda Water, Prosecco Eighty9® have been roasting coffee in Ireland since
1989.

Old Fashioned €12.50

Bulleit Bourbon, Brown Sugar & Angostura Bitters

There Is a €1.50 surcharge for premium spirits.

MOCKTAILS

Clean Whiskey Sour €10.00
Clean Whiskey 0.0, Lemon Juice, Egg White

Clean & Stormy €10.00

Clean Rum 0.0, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Lime Wedge
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