

WHITE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	
Delibori Pinot Grigio (Veneto, Italy)	€9.00	€37.00	
Displays a brilliant golden yellow color, with apples, grapefruit, kumquats, and subtle hint	•		
El Volquete Sauvignon Blanc (Spain)	€9.00	€36.00	
Sauvignon Blanc (Spain) Bursting with vibrant flavours of tropical fruit delightful choice for any occasion.	ts and zesty	y grapefruit, a	
Adacio Vermentino	€8.00	€33.00	
Vermentino (<i>Italy</i>) This wine is zesty and fresh, with clean flavou peaches and honeydew melon	urs of white	e pears, fresh	
Saint Marc	€9.00	€37.00	
Chardonnay (Bourgogne, France) A well-crafted, fresh white from the south of France. Masses of ripe apple, pear and stone fruit flavours mingle with subtle cream flavours.			
Te Toka,	€9.50	€40.00	
Sauvignon Blanc (<i>New Zealand, Marlborough</i>) A dry wine with wonderful gooseberry and tropical fruit aromas.			
Mooiplaas		€48.00	
Chenin Blanc (South Africa) Features typical beeswax and dried peach aromas, with good weight, balance, and a rich mouthfeel that highlights ripe Chenin Blanc.			
Pazo Cilleiro		€44.00	
Albariño (Spain) This wine has an intense nose with pronounced citrus, pear, apple, and white peach notes, complemented by floral hints; the palate is vibrant, fresh, and smooth with a round, refreshing finish.			
Torreon Private Coll		€58.00	
Chardonnay (Chile) An elegant bouquet shows notes of ripe trop pineapple. Vanilla and caramel notes with a			
Domaine Paul Thomas Sancerre	e Chavig	inol	
Sauvignon Blanc (<i>France</i>)		€44.00	
Dry and fruity wine with elegant and expressive nose, great purity of gooseberry and citrus fruit complemented by a steely, vibrant minerality.			

Maison Champy Rully Chardonnay (France)

Soft, round, and complex with white fruits, exotic citrus, and a slight woody finish, featuring aromas of peach, apricot, vanilla, and fine toasted notes.

€80.00

WIN	IES	
RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Fiamme d'Abruzzo Montepulciano (<i>Italy</i>) A deep purple with bold aromas of bla of mocha, black cherry, and vanilla, firm elegant finish.	, ,	
La Lucia Malbec (Argentina) Balanced soft fruity red wine. Intense c Earthy nose with compact black plum of mushrooms and spices.		
Wild House Shiraz (South Africa) Generous, full yet fresh with a seam of provenance in the trellised Shiraz viney		€39.00 s sandy, granite
Saint Marc Merlot (Bourgogne, France) Generous and supple wine with silky ta fruits and spices. Ruby-red colour. Fres cassis, enhanced by hints of cocoa.		
Les Jamelles Cabernet Sauvignon (Bourgog This wine offers a nose of vibrant berry bursting with fruit, as well as a hint of v	fruit and a palate	€37.00 e positively
Monte Santoccio Valpolicel Rondinella, Molinara, Corvino This intense ruby red wine is large and cherry, red berries, and a savoury, fruit and cocoa. Muriel Rioja Crianza	ne, Corvina (It complex with vine	ous tones, ripe
Tempranillo (Spain) This wine is wide and elegant with note coffee, and ripe red fruits, featuring a c finish.		
Chateau Pascaud Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Spicy with red fruit flavours, the wine is		
Domaine de la Solitude Grenache (Cotes du Rhône, Fra This wine features a ruby-red color, an spices, and a supple, generous palate w	intense nose of re	
Predator Old Vins Zinfande Zinfandel (USA)	1	€60.00

An intense, full-bodied wine with red fruit, blackberry and spicy notes. Lingering tannins over a long and smoky finish.

WINES			
ROSE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	
Caves De L'angevine D'anjou€8.50€40.00Gamay, Grolleau, Cabernet Franc (France)An intense strawberry aroma rises from this bright pink wine.The slightly sweet fruit goes immediately dry, nicely tart and bloomy.			
SPARKLING WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	
Masottina Collezione Prosecco (<i>Italy</i>) 200ml Delicious light frizzante wine with lovely flavou of peach and pear. A perfect aperitif.	€12.50 urs	D	
Masottina Prosecco Frizzante Glera (<i>Italy</i>) Fresh and well-structured, harmonious. Distinc flowers. Bubbles: rightly evanescent, with a fine			
CHAMPAGNE	GLASS	BOTTLE	
Jacquart Mosaique Brut €110.00 Chardonnay (Champagne, France) Medium golden colour with fine perlage. Classic nose of brioche and yellow apples, smooth acidity with great texture and a perfect balance of sweetness.			
HALF BOTTLE		37.5 (L	

	37 · 5 (L
Torreon Andes Collection	€22.00
Sauvignon Blanc <i>(Chile)</i>	
Crisp with a well-balanced acidity that lends a nice and long on the nose with delicate notes of lemon peel.	finish. Fruity
Torreon Andes Collection	€22.00
Merlot <i>(Chile)</i>	
Smooth, complex, well-rounded with soft tannins that provi pleasant finish. On the nose, black fruits, plums and cherries	5

Dingle Single Malt Whiskey 养	€9.00
Tullamore DEW 💏	€6.20
Tullamore DEW12yo 🍀	€8.50
Connemara Peated Malt 💏	€8.00
Pearse & Lyons 7yo 🗰	€10.00

SCOTCH WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12yo	€9.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	€7.60
Famous Grouse	€6.50
Chivas Regal	€7.50
Glenmorangie	€9.50
Laphroaig 10yo	€10.00

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Southern Comfort	€6.50
Canadian Club	€6.50
Makers Mark	€7.00
Bulleit Bourbon	€7.50
Jack Daniels	€6.50

BRANDY/COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP	€9.70
Courvoisier XO	€20.00
Hennessy	€6.70

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver	€6.70
Sierra Tequila Resposado	€6.70

SPIRITS

VODKA

BEERS

VODKA		DRAUGHT	PINT	GLASS
Dingle Vodka 🍀	€7.00	Hop House 13 💏	€7.30	€3.90
Absolut	€7.00	Guinness 💏	€7.00	€3.70
Tito Handmade Vodka	€7.60	Guinness 0.0 🏶	€6.40	€3.40
Ketel One	€9.50	O'Haras IPA 🍀	€7.30	€3.90
Grey Goose	€10.50	5 Lamps 💏	€7.30	€3.90
Belvedere	€11.00	Smithwicks 💏	€7.00	€3.70
IRISH WHISKEY		Heineken	€7.30	€3.90
		Coors Light	€7.30	€3.90
Red Breast 12yo 🗰	€11.50	Estrella Galicia	€7.60	€4.10
Red Breast 15yo 💏	€16.50	Orchard Thieves	€7.30	€4.00
Red Breast 21yo 💏	€35.00			
Teelings Small Batch 🏶	€7.00	BOTTLES		
Teelings Single Grain 🗰	€7.50			67 50
Teelings Single Malt 梯	€8.50	Foxes Rock Craft Beer 💏		€7.50
Roe & Co 🍀	€7.50	Bulmers Pint Bottle 🗯		€7.70
Green Spot 💏	€10.00	Corona		€6.20
Yellow Spot 💏	€13.50	Heineken		€6.20
Crested Ten 💏	€7.00	Heineken 0.0		€5.50
Jameson Black Barrell 💏	€9.50	Moretti		€6.70
Jameson 💏	€6.20	Kopparberg Mixed Fruit		€7.60
Powers Gold 🗰	€7.00	Kopparberg Strawberry/Lime		€7.60
Powers 12 🍀	€12.00	Coors		€6.20
Bushmills 1608 🍀	€6.20	Peroni		€6.50
Black Bush 💏	€7.00	Peroni Gluten Free		€7.00
Bushmills 16yo 🍀	€16.00	Blue WKD		€6.20

DIGESTIFS

LIQUEURS

SPIRITS

GIN

Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan

Havana Club 3yrs

Havana Club 7yrs

Seadog

Kraken

€6.20

€6.20

€6.00

€7.00

€6.00

€7.50

Baileys 🏶	€6.20	Dingle 💏	€7.00
Irish Mist 💏	€7.20	Ha'Penny 💏	€7.00
Frangelico	€6.20	Glendalough Wild Botanical 🍀	€7.50
Créme de Menthe	€6.00	Ha'Penny Rhubarb 🍀	€8.00
Tia Maria	€6.20	Shortcross 🗯	€8.00
Kahlua	€6.20	Gunpowder 🍀	€9.00
Jägermeister	€6.20	Monkey 47	€11.50
Pimm's	€6.20	Hendricks	€8.00
Benedictine	€8.00	Tanqueray	€7.00
Pernod	€6.20	Bombay Sapphire	€7.00
Disaronno	€6.50	Gordons	€6.20
Sambuca	€6.50	Gordons Pink	€6.20
Grand Marnier	€8.00	Tanqueray 0.0	€6.00
Campari	€6.50		
		RUM	
Port & Sherry		Malibu	€6.20

Winters Tale	€6.00
Sandeman Port	€6.00
Harveys Bristol Cream	€6.00

SPECIALITY COFFEES

Irish Coffee	€8.80
Baileys Coffee	€8.80
French Coffee	€8.80
Calypso Coffee	€8.80
Jamaican Coffee	€8.80

COCKTAILS

Hurricane Dark Rum, White Rum, Passion Purée, Orange Juice, Gre	€13.50 enadine
The Gin Gin Mule Dingle Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Mint, Ginger	€13.50 _{Beer}
Whiskey Sour Jameson Whiskey, Egg White, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitter, Sugar Syrup	€13.50
Raspberry Caipiroska Dingle Vodka, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Brown Sugar, Thyme	€13.50
Pornstar Martini Absolut Vanilia, Passion Fruit Puree, Prosecco, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice	€13.50
Espresso Martini Absolut Vanilia, Khalua, Sugar Syrup, Baileys, Espresso	€13.50
Singapore Sling Dingle Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Angostura Bitte Lime Juice, Sparkling Water, Pineapple Juice	€13.50 ^{rs,}
Charlie Chaplin Sloe Gin, Lime Juice, Egg White, Dried Rose, Apricot Bra	€13.50 ^{ndy}
Elderflower Spritz Elderflower Liquor, Dingle Gin, Soda Water, Prosecco	€13.50
Old Fashioned Bulleit Bourbon, Brown Sugar & Angostura Bitters	€12.50
There Is a €1.50 surcharge for premium spirits.	
MOCKTAILS	

Clean Whiskey Sour	€10.00
Clean Whiskey 0.0, Lemon Juice, Egg White	
Clean & Stormy	€10.00
Clean Rum 0.0, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Lime Wedge	

HOT DRINKS

TEA

Herbal Teas	€3.85
Irish Breakfast Tea	€3.40

COFFEE

Espresso	€3.40
Double Espresso	€4.00
Americano	€4.00
Latte	€4.40
Cappuccino	€4.40
Macchiato	€4.00
Flat White	€4.40
Hot Chocolate	€4.20

We use Eighty9® Irish roasted Coffee. Eighty9® have been roasting coffee in Ireland since 1989.



DRINKS & WINE LIST